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FEAUNSAN®T : USquayms suuneAy
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WANEAS G

1 vanadmAneiall wisefinshgn : 30

11 nguMEY wbenesnge 10

111 e vetdy wdoefssge . 2

FUAITN §187

0001018 Language Expression Rhetoric

ARLULNITUAANBANNINNIEN

112 mmlveden wideiesge 2

FUAIT 5181997
0001019 Language and Thought
NHITUANINAR
0001020 Perception Skills Improvement

NNIWEUNAINHENITTUANT
0001021 Reading for Life Quality Improvement
N9 ULNEWE WA INTIR
0001022 Writing for Communication

a = =
NIFLABIULNBNITADANT

0001023 Rhetorical Speech
Aadenaye

0001024 Language Aesthetics
zguvﬁ‘ﬂmwvmmw’l

0001025 Language Usage in Cultural Contexts
ANURITNNIT IEN

0012004 Synthesis of Academic Paper

NINNINLNIUNNTAUAGN
113 nedangy whefinsge : 4
FSUAITN 518199
0001006 Preparatory English
MEBINnENeEETENANNTDN
0001007 Foundation English 1
MENSINGHAAN 1
0001008 Foundation English 2
MENAINGHAAN 2

114 pmsnadsewmaiden wiaefnsngn . 2
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114  pwsnalszmeden whefasgn 2

SUAITN 5181991 UUIANR

0001009 Communicative English Skills 2 (2-0-4)
TnEEnH8InNg menisdeans

0001010 English for Self-access Learning 2 (2-0-4)
MEgangmiensGauifanues

0001011 English for Daily-life Communication 2 (2-0-4)
Mdangivenisdeans uainlszandu

0001012 English for Specific Purposes 2 (2-0-4)
MEAINGHNEAHIUHNERNIZAY

0001013 English for Academic Purposes 2 (2-0-4)
MHBINYHNEALIUNIENITINT

0001014 English for Social Communication 2 (2-0-4)
MdennEenisdeansudean

0001015 English for World Travelling 2 (2-0-4)
mMedangeitenisviesiiassenlan

0001029 Khmer in Daily Life 2 (2-0-4)
Menansluiindszandu

0001030 Khmer for Communication 2 (2-0-4)
MENTNen1sdadns

0001031 Khmer Language and Culture 2 (2-0-4)
MEUALTUBITHLUNT

0001035 Chinese in Daily Life 2 (2-0-4)
mMeEnauludimszandis

0001044 Japanese for Tourism 2 (2-0-4)
NENYYuNanvieaien

0001068 French for Beginners 2 (2-0-4)
nmufaaadmiugEuGEau

0001069 French in Daily Life 2 (2-0-4)
menelfaraludindszardu

0001070 Laos in Daily Life 2 (2-0-4)
mMealudinlszandu

0001071 Laos for Communication 2 (2-0-4)
MEaNaN1IaedaIT

0001072 Laos Language and Culture 2 (2-0-4)

MELAZTUEITHAD
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114  pwsnalszmeden whefasgn 2

0001073

0001074

0001075

0001076

0001077

0001078

0001079

0001080

0001081

0001082

0001083

0001084

Vietnamese in Daily Life
a aa o o

AMEngaRN lWEIRlszandu
Vietnamese for Ecological and Cultural Tourism
MERgAUNINaNIviasfia Gl nauasImua s
Vietnamese Language and Culture
mmumiwuﬁsmﬁmmm
Chinese Language and Culture
mwmmd”wuﬁﬁu%'u
Chinese Speaking
MEIARTLNYA
Korean Language and Culture
mw’nmﬁwuﬁﬁum’mﬁ
Japanese in Daily Life
mneyuluatngsyandu
Japanese for Communication
Ny uinanisdeans
Japanese Language and Culture

[% =
mmmmwuﬁﬁmyﬂqu
Korean in Daily Life

al aa o o
MHUNMA IWTIALTEA U
Khmer for Business and Tourism

] a ' =
NBITNTINATINAURTNITNAINE
Chinese for Tourism

= = ' a
NMBIFUENBNITNBILNED

12 nguNyEeAans willeinsngn: 2

SUAITN 518199
0001048 Man and Reasoning
Nyweiungldivnna
121 nguayseAaniiaen wihoinsige: 2
SRAITN 51899
0001001 Man and Civilization
NYeeUaN98 599
0001002 Museum and Thai Society
AsAuriudsanine
0001003 Thai Arts and Culture

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

29/05/2567 00:40 Page 317



1.2.1

0001045

0001049

0001050

0001051

0001052

0001053

0001054

0001055

0001056

0001057

0001066

0004001

0004002

0005001

0005055

0005056

0005057
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nanNyreAanfiaan wiefnsngn ;2

Aaddmussauine
Ecotourism
nnaviaafiaa @i
Man and Thought
NYEETUAINAR
Man and Beliefs
NymeiAYN LTS
Man and Living
NYELIN9AN 99361
Man and Happiness in Life
Ll aa

my:mnuquﬂumm
Aesthetics and Life

a aa
AUNTUNINUBITIR
Ways of Life

aa

HTTUYYTIG
Philosophy and Ways of Life
UFmeyiuanaam
Practical Logic
MITNINETIUT TR
Eastern and Western Ways
aa o aa o
ANFALIUBAN INASIURN
Buddhism and Living
WnsAAITLIN9ALTIEIR
Principles of Problem Solving
wannau latfoymn
Group Process and Teamwork
NITUAUNNINGN UATNIIIUTuiN
Recreation and Life
WununneiuTam
Critical and Creative Thinking
NIAATANINHLAZANANATINATIA
Psychology in Daily Life
a a ala o o
ananen luaaalszandu
Strategy for Self-development and Life-management

ﬂqﬂﬁﬂ?@ﬁ]‘fﬂ’]iﬁmu’]ﬁluLﬂQLL@Zﬂ’]ﬁ“]ﬁ“ﬂ’]i‘%ﬁJﬁ]

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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124 nguayseAdnsiaen wdieinsge ;2

0005058 Development of Skills and Competencies for Leadership

Wanineeuazanssnnwinensuiugiin

0005061 Meditation Training
nn9Elnanng
0005062 Love and Coping with Disappointment

ANNINLALNTNTYTUANRANTS

0006001 Music and Life
AUFSTLTIM

0006002 Music Performing
pFTLIIR

0006003 Art Appreciation
AatRdns

0006004 Introduction to Fine Art
Aalliflaasuy

0006005 Dramatic Arts and Life
W NIINALTIG

0010001 Tourism for Life-quality Development

N7 AN N6
1.3 nguisanAans wgfnsge: 2
SUFITN §18371
0001060 Man and Society
Nyeeiudnu
131 ngudsaunansiaen wibainsgn . 2
FUAIT §12371
0001004 Analytical History of Thailand

e TRA1anT Inedaimaet

0001005 Global Issues
an1azngnilan
0001046 Analytical Geography of Thailand

pienanslszina e ddinanz
0001058 Human Rights and Society

AnsuyEeTULAT AR

0001059 Social Networks
LAFDUINENNAIAN
0001061 Thai Rural Society

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-2-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

2 (2-0-4)

“UENA

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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0001062

0001063

0001064

0001065

0005059

0013001

0013002

0013003

0013004
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nandsAnmansiaan wiefnsgn . 2

Fapnauuning

Sociology

A9PNaNEN

Social Relationship for Social and Life
AMNRNRUENNRIALNaTIALAT AN
Conflict Resolution in Daily Life
nnadpnstleymaudaudsludinlszandu
Economy and Living
\ATHFNATLNNTANINTIR

Psychology for Social Relationship
amIngNanITa TN ANRREN T NNNRIAN
Society and Laws

dapnnunguNng

Society and Politics

fapuiunngiiies

Democracy and Local Politics
ser5Ulneuasninillesiaativ

Law in Daily Life

aa o o
npuune I szandu

14 nguangrani-alnAand whefnsge . 2

SURAILN

0002011

1.4.1

SURAILN

0002001

0002002

0002003

0002004

0002005

518991

Science in Daily Life

ANeA1aRF TRz AT

nguAnenAaR-atiafanfiaen wseinsngn ;2

51899
Mathematics in Daily Life
AAANARS IR RLzanTu
Business Mathematics
AAANARTEINA
Chemistry and Life Maintenance
WWRALNNIAN99TAR
Fundamental Forensic Science
AAnenaanfidaasiu
Fundamental to Ethnobiology

] v = =g v
WAz ARINaInuILaIFY

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

nu2Enm

2 (2-0-4)

LR

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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144 nguinenmans-atinanfiaen wiaefnsngn ;2
0002006 Man and Conservation of Energy and Environment

NyEEiUNTaLINENANIULAT AW A AN
0002007 Biodiversity

ATNUAINUANENTTININ

0002008 Man and Environment
Nyweiugndes
0002009 Physics and Life Maintenance

Aandiunisan5939m
0002010 Earth Science
AnenAanfinaaiulan
0002016 Plant for Health and Beauty
NHRDGININUAT AN
0008010 Man and Technology
nymeiumnatulag
1.5 ngumalulagansawna misefnsgn: 0
SRAITN 518199
0012001 Information Technology Applications

nadszgnaldmalulagansaume

0012003 Information and Communication Technology for Life Long Learning

= = = ~ v e
Lmﬂtutﬂﬂﬂqﬁ‘@umﬂLL@tﬂﬂﬁ‘@ﬂ@ﬂﬁ‘mﬂﬂ'}ﬂﬁ‘ﬂuzm@ﬂﬂ‘]ﬂﬁl

151 ngumalulaiansaunaden whedndgn: 2
FUAITN 51899
0012002 Web Development
nnaWanN LT 6
0012005 Computer and Presentation
ABNNIUARTUAZNITUNLALAIU
0012006 Internet and Communication in Daily Life
fumefidnuazn1sdeansTudintszandis
1.6 ngunaude wdenadge ;2
SUAITN 5181991
0005015 Table Tennis

widanuila

0005016 Rhythmic Activities
Aangsudndasay
0005017 Takraw and Sepak Takraw

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

LR

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)
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1(1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)
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1.6 naunwaude wbednsngn: 2

v %
prnIauazimInAynsa

0005018 Modern Dance 1(1-1-1)
RUCITRIT ]

0005019 Minor Games 1(1-1-1)
InNLIAEAR

0005020 Body Conditioning 1(1-1-1)
N3LUINITNNE

0005021 Wrestling 1(1-1-1)
1ne1tlan

0005022 Aikido 1(1-1-1)
ladln

0005023 Ballroom Dance 1(1-1-1)
Aand

0005024 Hockey 1(1-1-1)
gani

0005025 Softball 1(1-1-1)
TaNiLaa

0005026 Handball 1(1-1-1)
UAUALIAA

0005027 Archery 1(1-1-1)
98

0005028 Golf 1(1-1-1)
nagaw

0005029 Bowling 1(1-1-1)
Tudag

0005030 Bicycling 1(1-1-1)
ANENU

0005031 Weight Lifting 1(1-1-1)
entnmiin

0005032 Fencing 1(1-1-1)
ANLANA

0005033 Diving 1(1-1-1)
nezlanti

0005034 Water Polo 1(1-1-1)
Tlatin
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1.6 naunwaude wbednsngn: 2

0005048 Aerobic Dance
walsfinAnud
0005060 Latin Dance
AFUAIUT
0005063 Track and Field
figenn
0005064 Swimming
e
0005065 Basketball
UNRNALDA
0005066 Rugby Football
fniiWnuas
0005067 Football
WAuea
0005068 Volleyball
1RALRLTLAR
0005069 Gymnastics
HuUARN
0005070 Tennis
WLt
0005071 Badminton
WAL
0005072 Boxing
NEFNA
0005073 Thai Boxing
waelIng
0005074 Judo
gl
0005075 Sword and Pole Fighting
nsedinsrues

1.7 NANINENANARTRININ VUEnAsNge ;2

FNEIT 5181991
0004003 Self-health Care
N1IQUAGININALLEY
0007001 Drugs in Daily Life

1(1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)

1 (1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)

1 (1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)

1(1-1-1)

1 (1-1-1)

“UEN/

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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1.7 NENAINEIAIARTHININ wdsenAsga . 2

0007002

0007003

0008006

0014001

0014002

0014003

0014004

0014005

0015001

e ludimlszandu

First Aids

nsUgunenung

Consumer's Protection in Public Health Pharmacy
n3ANATeddLslnAnINdTANETOUgY

Food for Health

BIMNINAQUNIN

Public Health and Environment Law
ﬂgﬁmﬂmmimmLL@L’EQLL@@Z%N

Health Insurance Systems

sruytlsziugun naeslszing

Sex Education and Preparation for Family Life
iweRNE Azt gTInAsRLAT
Mental Health and Perrsonality Development
QINNARUATNNIRRUNLARNAIN

Disease Prevention and Health Promotion
NI ULATATIATNA NN

Applied Thai Traditional Medicine

nsunnelunulnaszyns

1.8 nguaAand wbenafgn ;2

SURAILN

0001047

0002012

0005049

0005050

0005051

0005052

0005053

5181991
Geo-Informatics System Technology
walulatigiansaumea
International Quality Assurance System
srUULsEAURMAINEINA
Camping
n1sagANNNLIN
Martial Arts
Aatlznistlasriugia
Body Sculpting
m?Lzﬁﬁm%"%‘iéNmﬂLﬁ‘ﬂ'éﬂ‘ﬂﬂﬂw
Yoga for Healthy Care
TumziaganIw
Kickbox Aerobic

Antanualsdn

2 (1-3-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-3-4)

nu2Enm

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)
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1.8 nguaAand wlenafign 2

0005054

0008001

0008002

0008003

0008004

0008005

0008007

0008008

0008009

0011001

0011002

Stretch and Flexibility for Health
= A | o A
ﬂ’]?LW;IEIﬂF;IﬂLL@Zﬂ’]’]ﬂJ@@MW]LW@Q‘]mWW
Aesthetics of Home and Garden
= £
Quwmmwmmmmm:mu
Vegetable Home Gardening
<A o o
WINNEILUATY
Basic Flower Arrangement Techniques
watannsdnnenldifiasriu
Domestic Animals for Hobby
o o Ak = a
ARNIAENLNRINURALIN
Food and Consumers
BIUITUATHLTINA
International Food
RRVREAIGMEE o
Traditional Foods and Beverage
Gl A A v

BIUITURSLATAIANNULNY
Biotechnology and Life

aa o aa
wATulagIan wALTIA
Gift Design and Home Decoration
m‘m@nLLUU%W%’EQLmemmLﬁi\iﬁm
Feng-Shui for Living

gnqeriunisagende

2 UNIPATURNNE  WUENAFNgR : 93

21 NENATIUNY wenmsnge . 16

SURAIL

0201100

0203190

0204100

0204190

0299202

5181997
Mathematics for Sciences 1
ATIAANAATANVTLANENANART 1
General Biology Laboratory
UfiRnsTanenvialy
General Physics
ARndvialyl
General Physics Laboratory
UfimnsN@ndvialy
English for Science 1

MENEINgEHANILANE AAAT 1

1(1-1-0)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

4 (4-0-8)

1(0-3-6)

3 (3-0-6)

1 (0-3-6)

2 (2-0-4)
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2.1 nguATIUNY visefinsngn . 16

0203100 General Biology
Faanavialy
0299203 English for Science 2

NENEINGHANILANEN ANART 2

2.2 nguATIen wiaennsgn ;77

221 fruenidsdy wdiaindige @ 63

FUAIT §18311

0202222 Organic Chemistry 1
EHGINELE

0202292 Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory 1
UfiFnswaRetiuzd 1

0202294 Organic Chemistry Laboratory 1

UiRnsuARBunEe 1

0202212 Inorganic Chemistry 2
\nilaiuyiad 2

0202223 Organic Chemistry 2
\ARBuYiae 2

0202293 Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory 2

UfiAnswRietiunzd 2

0202295 Organic Chemistry Laboratory 2
UfiFAnsuaRBunEe 2

0202463 Senior Project in Chemistry 1
Taseanuadl 1

0202464 Senior Project in Chemistry 2
TAsesnuadl 2

0201101 Mathematics for Science 2

AIAANARSAINTUINYVANRRT2

0202103 Chemical Principle 1
uaniAdl 1
0202104 Chemical Principle 2
uaniAdl 2
0202193 Chemistry Principles Laboratory 1

UfiFn1amdniai 1
0202194 Chemistry Principles Laboratory 2

s

UfjiFnsudniad 2

3 (3-0-6)

2 (2-0-4)

“UEN/

3 (3-0-6)

1(0-3-6)

1 (0-3-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-6)

1(0-3-6)

1 (0-3-6)

2 (0-6-12)

4 (4-0-8)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

1 (0-3-6)

1(0-3-6)
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221 [oweniviu wheinsign: 63

0202201 Statistics for Chemistry
anmAa LAl
0202211 Inorganic Chemistry 1

a a A o
LANBLUNTE 1

0202242 Biochemistry 1
TAd 1
0202251 Analytical Chemistry 1

AR 1

0202297 Biochemistry Laboratory 1
UfimAn9sTuAd 1

0202298 Biochemistry Laboratory 2
UfimneTuad 2

0202299 Analytical Chemistry Laboratory 1
UfiRnsRRAATZI 1

0202321 Spectroscopy of Organic Substances

aulnnsalniuasansdunaed

0202331 Physical Chemistry 1
ATFNENE 1
0202332 Physical Chemistry 2
AT AENE 2
0202341 Biochemistry 2
Fuadl 2
0202351 Analytical Chemistry 2
PRI 2
0202352 Analytical Chemistry 3
PRI 3
0202391 Physical Chemistry Laboratory 1

UtRnsaRTanand 1

0202392 Physical Chemistry Laboratory 2
UfiAnseTanaAnd 2

0202393 Analytical Chemistry Laboratory 2
UfiRnaeEdANz 2

0202461 Seminar in Chemistry 1
Aunumnaad 1

0202462 Seminar in Chemistry 2

2 (2-0-4)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

2 (2-0-4)

1(0-3-6)

1(0-3-6)

1(0-3-6)

2 (2-0-4)

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-6)

1(0-3-6)

1(0-3-6)

1(0-2-4)

1 (0-2-4)
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222

SURAIL

0202311

0202312

0202313

0202411

0202322

0202421

0202342

0202343

0202344

0202441

0202442

0202451

0202452

0202381

0202382

0202383

NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
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ApneniAL wlienafge ;63

ANNUNAN 2

Aeni@en wheindge . 14

5181991

Organometallic Chemistry

= 'S @ a
WANA9 N I aaN
Nuclear Chemistry

Aa a o
LANUILANET
Environmental Inorganic Chemistry

a a A o a ¥
LANBUUNTIUNLAILLIANDN
Advanced Inorganic Chemistry

a a a e
mmuummu@;q
Chemistry of Fat and Qils

= o © o
mmiﬁnumm:mmu
Advanced Organic Chemistry

aa a v
mmummuzﬁa
Pharmaceutical Chemistry

= [
LANLNAT
Clinical Biochemistry
= a aa
TAUANANLN
Nutritional Biochemistry
Tnaudaadl
Analytical Biochemistry
= aa o
TAUANIIATIEU
Applied Biochemistry to Health Science
= = c Y
TANUTLENAAIUGINN
Advanced Instrumental Analysis in Chemistry

a I a v A A | 74

NFUATIEUNNIANAVEILATAINAT UGS
Quality Control in Analytical Chemistry
NNIALIANANNIWNNLARRLAIZIT
Environmental Chemistry

= %
LANANIIZLIANDN
Chemical Occupational Health and Safety

o A o =

AN aaAAUNNTLATIAN
Chemistry of Soil and Fertilizers

ARz

“uaenm

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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0202371

0202374

0202375

0202376

0202377

0202491

0202202

0202206

0202323

0202324

0202325

0202326

0202327

0202333

0202372

0202378

0202379

0202384
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Agueniden wieinsge ;14

Industrial Chemistry
=
Lﬁll’ﬂqlﬂ@’mﬂﬁll
Polymer Chemistry
= a g
LANNBALNAT
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